



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6185 of 2024

BHOJRAM KENWAT @ BHOJRAM NISHAD **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

04.11.2024	List this case in the third week of March, 2025. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Balram	