

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 6185 of 2024**Bhojram Kenwat @ Bhojram Nishad **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh**Order Sheet**

19/03/2025	Mr. A.N. Bhakta & Mr. Vivek Bhakta, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Satish Gupta, G.A. for the State. List the matter before appropriate Bench having roster. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	

--	--