

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 6185 of 2024**Bhojram Kenwat @ Bhojram Nishad **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh**Order on Board**

01/04/2026	Mr. A.N. Bhakta, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Love Sharma, Panel Lawyer for respondent State. Heard. Learned counsel for petitioner submits that he may be granted further two weeks time to make submission. As submitted by learned counsel for petitioner, list this petition after two weeks. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
-------------------	--

roshan/-